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Tree House

TREEHOUSE MONTHLY FEE
SCHDULE

including PFRI Fees
September 2023 - June 2024

1 2 3 4 5 DROP-IN
DAY/WK DAY/WK DAY/WK DAY/WK DAY/WK FEES/DAY
AM PRESCHOOL 3 $220.50 $191 $261.50 $332 $402.50
HRS
8:50AM - 11:50AM $275 $300 $425 $550 $675 $40
LUNCH 11:50AM -
12:50PM $32 $64 $96 $112 $140 $20
PM PRESCHOOL & $220.50 $191 $261.50 $332 $402.50
LUNCH 3 HRS
11:50AM - 2:50PM $275 $300 $425 $550 $675 $40
EXTENDED $251 $242 $318 $364 $341
PRESCHOOL 6 HRS
8:50AM - 2:50PM $360 $460 $645 $800 $886 $80
$73 $71 $84 $112 $140
BEFORE SCHOOL [BS] $93.50 $112 $135.50 $154 $172.50 $20
7:30AM - 8:50AM $105 $135 $170 $200 $230
$158 $206 $244 $287 $290
AFTER SCHOOL [AS] $178.50 $247 $305.50 $369 $392.50 $40
2:50PM - 6PM $190 $270 $340 $415 $450
$141 $182 $228 $269 $229
AS/BS COMBINED $182 $264 $351 $433 9434 $60
$205 $310 $420 $525 $549

**BLUE Numbers above represent Parent FEES for Preschool aged children**

%k %

numbers above represent Parent FEES for up to 36-month-old children**

** GREEN numbers above represent Parent FEES for Kindergarten Children ONLY**

**PURPLE Numbers above represent Parent FEES for Grade 1 and up ONLY**

The Parent Fees are calculated by the GOVERNMENT - We do not get to choose the reduction - Please use
this web link: https://mychildcareservices.gov.bc.ca/ccfri-estimator to see the calculator yourself

**BLACK Numbers above are what our costs would be without Government Subsidy**

LUNCHES can be added to AM or PM Preschool as individual items (fees under Lunch)

$150 Annual Registration Deposit Fee

S50 Annual Renewal Fee for

Returning Families

S75 for current Families or

DD
PRODDays | «oc brop-In ONLY
Early
Dismissal S15

(12pm)




